
Merit list 10/09/2024 

S.No Programme name Registration 
no 

Name Father Name XII 
BEST5 

1 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550833691 Laik Singh Nain singh 90 

2 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550841940 Bhumika Vaid jatinder kumar 90 

3 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310029587 Raki kumar thakur Radha Krishan thakur 89.6 

4 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310007874 BIKRAM SINGH MALKHAN SINGH 89 

5 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310009787 SUJAL THAKUR SAROOP CHAND 88.8 

6 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310004704 Danish Chowdhary Shamas Din 88.4 

7 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551441810 Pankaj Sharma Govind Ram 88 

8 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310024190 Kasish SHAM LAL 87.8 

9 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551196672 Amit Kumar Ganesh Dass 87.8 

10 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550814011 Sunil Sharma RAM LAL SHARMA 87.4 

11 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310000877 Abrar Khan Mohd Aksar 85 

12 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550328461 Joginder Singh krishan singh 84.4 

13 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550708889 Akshay Kumar PURAN CHAND 83.8 

14 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551615790 Mohd Rehan Dar Shoket Ali Dar 83.6 

15 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550892360 Somil Jamwal Suraj Singh 83.6 

16 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550772770 SHAURYA SHARMA RAJINDER MOHAN 
SHARMA 

83.4 

17 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551101062 Navit Arora AMIT ARORA 83.4 

18 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551243977 Aditya Raina DEEP KUMAR 83.4 

19 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551169989 Arib Asrar ASRAR KHAN BAGHAL 83.4 

20 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310015402 monu mehra TARSEM LAL 83 

21 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550910271 Dheeraj Singh Rajinder Singh 82.8 

22 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310017030 ANJALI DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 82.4 

23 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550827416 Arshad Ali NAZIR AHMAD 81.8 

24 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310028454 RAMAN SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 81.8 

25 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550956815 Arpita Sanjeev kumar 81.8 

26 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550465256 Ramandeep Singh Satnam singh 81.4 

27 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551391158 Anmol Kumar Sharma 9103569994 81.4 

28 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550817787 Jatin Laskotra Romesh Kumar 81.2 

29 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551237766 Ansh Manhas JAMEET SINGH 81 

30 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310026467 Mohammad Kaif Kushad ahmed 81 

31 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310028594 Anies mahtab Mohd Farooq 80.4 

32 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551180050 Vansh Sharma PAWAN KUMAR 80 

33 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550778748 Mohd Zeeshan SHER MOHD 79.6 

34 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551038880 Irfana Bano MOHD RAFI 79.6 

35 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550463588 Shivang Sharma Sham lal 79.6 

36 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550778748 Mohd Zeeshan SHER MOHD 79.6 

37 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551482945 Ashab Ali Khan SAYEED AHMED KHAN 79.4 

38 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310008669 Sunakshi sharma Sanjeev kumar 79.4 

39 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310019360 HARSH KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR 79.2 

40 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310009319 Amish Ali Siraj U Din 79 

41 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551339504 Kuldeep Raj SWARN DASS 78.8 

42 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550710366 DEERAJ SHARMA Uttam chand 78.4 
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43 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310017002 MOHD IRFAN KHADAM HADAM HUSSAIN 78.2 

44 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310028625 RANBIR SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 78.2 

45 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310000886 VISHESH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 78 

46 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550453978 Krish Bhau RAKESH KUMAR 78 

47 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550633579 Ansh Kumar LOCHAN RAM 77.4 

48 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551709726 AQUIB IQBAL Mohd Iqbal 77.4 

49 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551430508 Arjun Singh RAKESH KUMAR 77.2 

50 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550640155 Arba Qazi MAJID QAZI 77 

51 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551103473 Navil Arora AMIT ARORA 77 

52 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550434330 Sourav Sandhu ROMESH CHANDER 77 

53 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551253147 Subham Kumar SUDESH KUMAR 77 

54 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550445964 Mohd Yaseer Mohd bashir 76.8 

55 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550872763 Zahid Chib LATIF KHAN 76.8 

56 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310013002 PALAK SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR 76.8 

57 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551442678 Azad Singh NISHAN SINGH 76.8 

58 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310015721 Bhavneet Singh Tajinder Singh 76.8 

59 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551745602 Lovish Kumar Hardest kumar 76.67 

60 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550791327 Ahaana Aryan SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT 76.6 

61 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551616621 Antriksh Choudhary Jagdish choudhary 76.6 

62 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551322256 Nishant Verma Chaman lal 76.4 

63 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550417227 Aditya Salgotra JAGDEV RAJ 76.2 

64 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310020970 Shalini Parveen MOHAMMAD SAMSUDDIN 75.8 

65 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310030692 SHAURYA MANHAS SURINDER SINGH 75.8 

66 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551586278 Rakesh Singh BHAGWAN SINGH 75.6 

67 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550732366 Aryan Sharma Deepak sharma 75.4 

68 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550606530 PANKAJ THAKUR shail singh 75.4 

69 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550400499 Abhimanyu Singh RAGHUNATH SINGH 75 

70 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310022020 khushal baboria janak raj 75 

71 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550700900 Suhana Manhas Jagdish Singh 74.8 

72 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550442998 Meenu Sharma kali dass 74.8 

73 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551489102 Randeep Kour sucha singh 74.8 

74 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310025049 Momin Mubarak Mubarak Ali batt 74.8 

75 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550505502 Mohd Sajid Akhlaq hussain 74.6 

76 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310008775 RASHIKA DOGRA RAVI DASS 74.6 

77 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310013391 Gourav singh Bishan Dass 74.6 

78 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550958199 Grishav Singh Balbir singh 74.6 

79 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550121773 Tahir Ul Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed 74.4 

80 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550672831 Gaurav Singh OM SINGH 74.4 

81 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310016614 Rajvir singh mukhtiar singh 74.4 

82 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551176645 Mehtab Zaheir Khan ZAHEIR ABAS KHAN 74 

83 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551647148 Pritika Sharma Mohan Lal 74 

84 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550399997 Mohd Tahir RAZAK MOHD 73.8 

85 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310001998 SAHIL CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR 73.6 

86 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550696099 Mridul Sharma VIJAY KUMAR 73.4 

87 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551375499 Dhruv Sharma KULDEEP SHARMA 73.4 

88 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550534331 Kanish Chib CHAMAIL SINGH 73.2 



89 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310002632 Ayush Parihar Mohinder singh 73.2 

90 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550701664 Rajat Sharma dharam pal 73 

91 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551509100 Varun Sharma Sanjay Kumar 73 

92 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310000469 Anisha Kumari Virander Sah 73 

93 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310026256 sumit singh chib surinder singh chib 72.6 

94 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551307760 Havish Bhagat Shanker parsad 72.2 

95 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310028225 SUHANI KALOTRA ASHOK KUMAR 72.2 

96 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310025893 KASIF CHOWDHARY Abdul sattar 72 

97 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550610793 Aman Singh MANJEET SINGH 71.8 

98 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310006103 MADHAV SHARMA ROMESH KUMAR 71.8 

99 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550255451 Hemanshu Singh Manjit singh 71.8 

100 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551130117 Vinay Kumar GANGA RAM 71.8 

101 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551199359 Sourav Pal SURESH PAL 71.6 

102 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310030736 HARPREET SINGH MANJEET SINGH 71.6 

103 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550973411 AAQIB KHAN Rayaz khan 71.6 

104 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551264083 Dhruv Sharma kamal kumar 71.4 

105 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550596574 Gourav Chib SURAM SINGH 71 

106 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550945853 Shrinya Dubey Manoj Kumar 70.8 

107 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310030767 Niharika Jaswal Arjun Singh 70.8 

108 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551187717 NAHIDA AKHTER ABDUL LATIEF 70.6 

109 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551206642 Gurpreet Singh PARMASHWER SINGH 70.6 

110 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550979013 Varinda Vaid RAJINDER KUMAR 70.4 

111 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310019867 MANNAT BEDI MANJEET SINGH BEDI 70.4 

112 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551294240 Satyainder Singh BALBIR SINGH 70.4 

113 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551297166 Babli Sharma Manan Sharma 70.2 

114 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310000537 Qumer javid Javid iqbal 70.2 

115 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551655456 Sameer Ahmed Shokat ali 70.2 

116 CLUJ: BA in Education 243551739470 Divayansh SHARMa Satish Sharma 70.2 

117 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310025768 SHAHNAWAZ BUKHARI BASHARAT HUSSAIN SHAH 70.2 

118 CLUJ: BA in Education 243550420788 Tariq Hussain GHULAM HUSSAIN 70 

119 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310026342 Amandeep Singh Jasbir Singh 70 

120 CLUJ: BA in Education 433310013815 TARIQ HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 70 

S.No Programme name Registration 
no 

Name Father Name XII 
BEST5 

1 CLUJ: BA in History 433310002796 Tanishtha Chhibber Pankaj Chhibber 95.2 

2 CLUJ: BA in History 433310028516 Alliena Farooq Farooq Ahmed Sheikh 95 

3 CLUJ: BA in History 243550691050 Ankita Sharma GANESH KUMAR 94.6 

4 CLUJ: BA in History 433310020034 Faisal Bashir Malik bashir ahmed malik 94.6 

5 CLUJ: BA in History 243550101962 Adeeba Mir Shakeel Ahmed Mir 92.6 

6 CLUJ: BA in History 243550817932 Parshiva Sharma SHAKTI SHARMA 91.2 

7 CLUJ: BA in History 243550627052 Paras Verma pardeep kumar 90 

8 CLUJ: BA in History 243550833691 Laik Singh Nain singh 90 

9 CLUJ: BA in History 243550627052 Paras Verma pardeep kumar 90 

10 CLUJ: BA in History 433310029587 Raki kumar thakur Radha Krishan thakur 89.6 

11 CLUJ: BA in History 433310025567 Deepakshi sambyal rishi singh 89.4 

12 CLUJ: BA in History 243551140966 Kashav Sharma Ghani Sham Dass 89.4 



13 CLUJ: BA in History 433310014651 Prithvi Raj Des Raj 89.2 

14 CLUJ: BA in History 433310009787 SUJAL THAKUR SAROOP CHAND 88.8 

15 CLUJ: BA in History 243551259322 Achyut Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 88.8 

16 CLUJ: BA in History 243550801231 Ritvik Chopra RAKESH CHOPRA 88.6 

17 CLUJ: BA in History 243550044338 AAQIB RAFIQ MOHD RAFIQ 88 

18 CLUJ: BA in History 243550513163 Mittul Sharma Satish Kumar 88 

19 CLUJ: BA in History 243551441810 Pankaj Sharma Govind Ram 88 

20 CLUJ: BA in History 243550814011 Sunil Sharma RAM LAL SHARMA 87.4 

21 CLUJ: BA in History 433310010492 AMAN SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR 87.2 

22 CLUJ: BA in History 243550147401 Simran Bansal MADAN LAL 86.6 

23 CLUJ: BA in History 243551436157 KASHISH PARIHAR OMKAR SINGH 86.6 

24 CLUJ: BA in History 243550674952 Ambika Rupyal Angraz singh 86.2 

25 CLUJ: BA in History 243550503587 Suhail Mehdi Mohd Sadiq Sheikh 86.2 

26 CLUJ: BA in History 243550707668 Bhargav Samotra Rakesh Kumar 86 

27 CLUJ: BA in History 243551566323 ADNAN AHMED DAR Javed Ahmed Dar 85.8 

28 CLUJ: BA in History 243550959171 MALIK MOHD ASIM Tanveer Ahmed Malik 85.2 

29 CLUJ: BA in History 433310000877 Abrar Khan Mohd Aksar 85 

30 CLUJ: BA in History 243550328461 Joginder Singh krishan singh 84.4 

31 CLUJ: BA in History 243550666583 Aryan Banotra KULDEEP KUMAR 84.4 

32 CLUJ: BA in History 433310016679 Sameer Yasin Mohd Yasin 84.2 

33 CLUJ: BA in History 243551615790 Mohd Rehan Dar Shoket Ali Dar 83.6 

34 CLUJ: BA in History 243550772770 SHAURYA SHARMA RAJINDER MOHAN 
SHARMA 

83.4 

35 CLUJ: BA in History 243551243977 Aditya Raina DEEP KUMAR 83.4 

36 CLUJ: BA in History 243551169989 Arib Asrar ASRAR KHAN BAGHAL 83.4 

37 CLUJ: BA in History 243550088694 Yuvraj Singh Delbar singh 83.2 

38 CLUJ: BA in History 243550910271 Dheeraj Singh Rajinder Singh 82.8 

39 CLUJ: BA in History 243550412925 Qadir Ali SHOKIT HUSSAIN 82.4 

40 CLUJ: BA in History 243551504351 Tania Sharma DEV RAJ 82 

41 CLUJ: BA in History 433310029504 HARIHAR SHARMA Ajit kumar 82 

42 CLUJ: BA in History 243550827416 Arshad Ali NAZIR AHMAD 81.8 

43 CLUJ: BA in History 433310028454 RAMAN SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 81.8 

44 CLUJ: BA in History 243550465256 Ramandeep Singh Satnam singh 81.4 

45 CLUJ: BA in History 243551391158 Anmol Kumar Sharma 9103569994 81.4 

46 CLUJ: BA in History 243550055178 Aman Singh Chib BALDEV SINGH 81.2 

47 CLUJ: BA in History 243550817787 Jatin Laskotra Romesh Kumar 81.2 

48 CLUJ: BA in History 243551237766 Ansh Manhas JAMEET SINGH 81 

49 CLUJ: BA in History 433310026467 Mohammad Kaif Kushad ahmed 81 

50 CLUJ: BA in History 433310016865 SHRUTI JAMWAL RAJINDEr SINGH JAMWAL 80.6 

51 CLUJ: BA in History 433310028594 Anies mahtab Mohd Farooq 80.4 

S.No Programme name Registration 
no 

Name Father Name XII 
BEST5 

1 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551248772 SUHANI SAMBYAL sanjeev singh 97.4 

2 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310002796 Tanishtha Chhibber Pankaj Chhibber 95.2 

3 CLUJ: BA in Political 433310028516 Alliena Farooq Farooq Ahmed Sheikh 95 



Science 

4 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550691050 Ankita Sharma GANESH KUMAR 94.6 

5 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310020034 Faisal Bashir Malik bashir ahmed malik 94.6 

6 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550101962 Adeeba Mir Shakeel Ahmed Mir 92.6 

7 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550817932 Parshiva Sharma SHAKTI SHARMA 91.2 

8 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310006099 Arman Malik Manzoor Ahmed 91.2 

9 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550627052 Paras Verma pardeep kumar 90 

10 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550833691 Laik Singh Nain singh 90 

11 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550627052 Paras Verma pardeep kumar 90 

12 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550830018 Saleem Ahmed 
Mujtaba 

ZAFAR JAVAID 90 

13 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310029587 Raki kumar thakur Radha Krishan thakur 89.6 

14 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310025567 Deepakshi sambyal rishi singh 89.4 

15 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551140966 Kashav Sharma Ghani Sham Dass 89.4 

16 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310014651 Prithvi Raj Des Raj 89.2 

17 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310007874 BIKRAM SINGH MALKHAN SINGH 89 

18 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551594711 Amar Kant Mela Ram 88.8 

19 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310009787 SUJAL THAKUR SAROOP CHAND 88.8 

20 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550801231 Ritvik Chopra RAKESH CHOPRA 88.6 

21 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310004704 Danish Chowdhary Shamas Din 88.4 

22 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550044338 AAQIB RAFIQ MOHD RAFIQ 88 

23 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550513163 Mittul Sharma Satish Kumar 88 

24 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551441810 Pankaj Sharma Govind Ram 88 

25 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310024190 Kasish SHAM LAL 87.8 

26 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551196672 Amit Kumar Ganesh Dass 87.8 

27 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550814011 Sunil Sharma RAM LAL SHARMA 87.4 

28 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310010492 AMAN SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR 87.2 

29 CLUJ: BA in Political 243550147401 Simran Bansal MADAN LAL 86.6 



Science 

30 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551436157 KASHISH PARIHAR OMKAR SINGH 86.6 

31 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550674952 Ambika Rupyal Angraz singh 86.2 

32 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550503587 Suhail Mehdi Mohd Sadiq Sheikh 86.2 

33 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550707668 Bhargav Samotra Rakesh Kumar 86 

34 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551563456 Mukesh Kumar Rajesh Kumar 85.8 

35 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551566323 ADNAN AHMED DAR Javed Ahmed Dar 85.8 

36 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243551470779 Namanjeet Singh KARNAL SINGH 85.4 

37 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550959171 MALIK MOHD ASIM Tanveer Ahmed Malik 85.2 

38 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

243550051772 Nandni Choudhary PAWAN KUMAR 85 

39 CLUJ: BA in Political 
Science 

433310000877 Abrar Khan Mohd Aksar 85 

S.No Programme name Registration 
no 

Name Father Name XII 
BEST5 

1 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310002796 Tanishtha Chhibber Pankaj Chhibber 95.2 

2 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550691050 Ankita Sharma GANESH KUMAR 94.6 

3 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550817932 Parshiva Sharma SHAKTI SHARMA 91.2 

4 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550841940 Bhumika Vaid jatinder kumar 90 

5 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551140966 Kashav Sharma Ghani Sham Dass 89.4 

6 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551259322 Achyut Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 88.8 

7 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550801231 Ritvik Chopra RAKESH CHOPRA 88.6 

8 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550817218 Suhani Koul Rakesh Koul 87.8 

9 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551566323 ADNAN AHMED DAR Javed Ahmed Dar 85.8 

10 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550959171 MALIK MOHD ASIM Tanveer Ahmed Malik 85.2 

11 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310000877 Abrar Khan Mohd Aksar 85 

12 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551260402 Neetu Sharma Ram Lal 84.6 

13 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310016679 Sameer Yasin Mohd Yasin 84.2 

14 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550708889 Akshay Kumar PURAN CHAND 83.8 

15 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550772770 SHAURYA SHARMA RAJINDER MOHAN 
SHARMA 

83.4 

16 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550910271 Dheeraj Singh Rajinder Singh 82.8 

17 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310017030 ANJALI DEVI PAWAN KUMAR 82.4 

18 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551504351 Tania Sharma DEV RAJ 82 

19 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550465256 Ramandeep Singh Satnam singh 81.4 

20 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551391158 Anmol Kumar Sharma 9103569994 81.4 

21 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551237766 Ansh Manhas JAMEET SINGH 81 

22 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551724284 SUMEHRA KHANUM SHERAZ AHMED KHAN 80 

23 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550778748 Mohd Zeeshan SHER MOHD 79.6 

24 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550463588 Shivang Sharma Sham lal 79.6 

25 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550778748 Mohd Zeeshan SHER MOHD 79.6 



26 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551482945 Ashab Ali Khan SAYEED AHMED KHAN 79.4 

27 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550339720 Eva Andleeb 
Chowdhary 

SARFARAZ AHMED 79 

28 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310009319 Amish Ali Siraj U Din 79 

29 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310000886 VISHESH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 78 

30 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550453978 Krish Bhau RAKESH KUMAR 78 

31 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551269025 Bhanu Partap Singh karan singh 77.6 

32 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551709726 AQUIB IQBAL Mohd Iqbal 77.4 

33 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310020576 bharti sharma sanjay kumar sharma 77.4 

34 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551253147 Subham Kumar SUDESH KUMAR 77 

35 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550445964 Mohd Yaseer Mohd bashir 76.8 

36 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550761175 Afreen Fatima shafqat ali 76.8 

37 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550791327 Ahaana Aryan SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT 76.6 

38 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243551322256 Nishant Verma Chaman lal 76.4 

39 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310018170 Prampreet balgotra Madan lal 76.2 

40 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310030692 SHAURYA MANHAS SURINDER SINGH 75.8 

41 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550911576 Bansh Sat paul 75.2 

42 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 243550425714 Archi RANBIR SINGH 75 

43 CLUJ: BA in Psychology 433310022020 khushal baboria janak raj 75 

S.No Programme name Registration 
no 

Name Father Name XII 
BEST5 

1 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310001743 IQRA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 98.6 

2 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550691050 Ankita Sharma GANESH KUMAR 94.6 

3 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310020034 Faisal Bashir Malik bashir ahmed malik 94.6 

4 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550841940 Bhumika Vaid jatinder kumar 90 

5 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550830018 Saleem Ahmed 
Mujtaba 

ZAFAR JAVAID 90 

6 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310029587 Raki kumar thakur Radha Krishan thakur 89.6 

7 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551140966 Kashav Sharma Ghani Sham Dass 89.4 

8 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310014651 Prithvi Raj Des Raj 89.2 

9 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551594711 Amar Kant Mela Ram 88.8 

10 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310009787 SUJAL THAKUR SAROOP CHAND 88.8 

11 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550801231 Ritvik Chopra RAKESH CHOPRA 88.6 

12 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310004704 Danish Chowdhary Shamas Din 88.4 

13 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550513163 Mittul Sharma Satish Kumar 88 

14 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310024190 Kasish SHAM LAL 87.8 

15 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550817218 Suhani Koul Rakesh Koul 87.8 

16 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551196672 Amit Kumar Ganesh Dass 87.8 

17 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550814011 Sunil Sharma RAM LAL SHARMA 87.4 

18 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550147401 Simran Bansal MADAN LAL 86.6 

19 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551566323 ADNAN AHMED DAR Javed Ahmed Dar 85.8 

20 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550959171 MALIK MOHD ASIM Tanveer Ahmed Malik 85.2 

21 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310000877 Abrar Khan Mohd Aksar 85 

22 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550328461 Joginder Singh krishan singh 84.4 

23 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310016679 Sameer Yasin Mohd Yasin 84.2 

24 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550708889 Akshay Kumar PURAN CHAND 83.8 

25 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551615790 Mohd Rehan Dar Shoket Ali Dar 83.6 



26 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550892360 Somil Jamwal Suraj Singh 83.6 

27 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551101062 Navit Arora AMIT ARORA 83.4 

28 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551243977 Aditya Raina DEEP KUMAR 83.4 

29 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551169989 Arib Asrar ASRAR KHAN BAGHAL 83.4 

30 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550910271 Dheeraj Singh Rajinder Singh 82.8 

31 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551504351 Tania Sharma DEV RAJ 82 

32 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550827416 Arshad Ali NAZIR AHMAD 81.8 

33 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550465256 Ramandeep Singh Satnam singh 81.4 

34 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551391158 Anmol Kumar Sharma 9103569994 81.4 

35 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550817787 Jatin Laskotra Romesh Kumar 81.2 

36 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551237766 Ansh Manhas JAMEET SINGH 81 

37 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310016865 SHRUTI JAMWAL RAJINDEr SINGH JAMWAL 80.6 

38 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310028594 Anies mahtab Mohd Farooq 80.4 

39 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551420276 Shivam Majhi purastam majhi 80.2 

40 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310001077 Seher Un Nisa Zafar Iqbal Khan 80.2 

41 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550778748 Mohd Zeeshan SHER MOHD 79.6 

42 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551038880 Irfana Bano MOHD RAFI 79.6 

43 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550463588 Shivang Sharma Sham lal 79.6 

44 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550778748 Mohd Zeeshan SHER MOHD 79.6 

45 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551482945 Ashab Ali Khan SAYEED AHMED KHAN 79.4 

46 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310008669 Sunakshi sharma Sanjeev kumar 79.4 

47 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310019360 HARSH KUMAR VERMA SURESH KUMAR 79.2 

48 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550339720 Eva Andleeb 
Chowdhary 

SARFARAZ AHMED 79 

49 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310009319 Amish Ali Siraj U Din 79 

50 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551248469 Niharika Choudhary Suresh Choudhary 78.4 

51 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310017002 MOHD IRFAN KHADAM HADAM HUSSAIN 78.2 

52 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310028625 RANBIR SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 78.2 

53 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310000886 VISHESH SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR 78 

54 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310013647 ANSHU SHARMA KALENDRA SHARMA 78 

55 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550453978 Krish Bhau RAKESH KUMAR 78 

56 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310028877 SAMER KUNDAL RAVI KUMAR 78 

57 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550905954 Abhinandan Bhagat Jagmohan lal 77.6 

58 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551269025 Bhanu Partap Singh karan singh 77.6 

59 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550633579 Ansh Kumar LOCHAN RAM 77.4 

60 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551709726 AQUIB IQBAL Mohd Iqbal 77.4 

61 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310007312 SEERAT UL FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED 77.2 

62 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310030248 Neetakshi SATISH 77.2 

63 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550434330 Sourav Sandhu ROMESH CHANDER 77 

64 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550445964 Mohd Yaseer Mohd bashir 76.8 

65 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550872509 Ujjwal Rajput GHAR SINGH 76.8 

66 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550872763 Zahid Chib LATIF KHAN 76.8 

67 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551442678 Azad Singh NISHAN SINGH 76.8 

68 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310015721 Bhavneet Singh Tajinder Singh 76.8 

69 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551745602 Lovish Kumar Hardest kumar 76.67 

70 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550791327 Ahaana Aryan SANJAY KUMAR BHAGAT 76.6 



71 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551616621 Antriksh Choudhary Jagdish choudhary 76.6 

72 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551322256 Nishant Verma Chaman lal 76.4 

73 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550417227 Aditya Salgotra JAGDEV RAJ 76.2 

74 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550787539 Kangana Pardhan Pardeep Pardhan 76.2 

75 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550438564 Vanshika Sharma Suresh sharma 75.8 

76 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551444454 Vaibhav Sharma Sham lal sharma 75.8 

77 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310030692 SHAURYA MANHAS SURINDER SINGH 75.8 

78 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243551586278 Rakesh Singh BHAGWAN SINGH 75.6 

79 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550732366 Aryan Sharma Deepak sharma 75.4 

80 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550400499 Abhimanyu Singh RAGHUNATH SINGH 75 

81 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 243550425714 Archi RANBIR SINGH 75 

82 CLUJ: BA in Sociology 433310022020 khushal baboria janak raj 75 

S.No Programme name Registration 
no 

Name Father Name XII 
BEST5 

1 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550044338 AAQIB RAFIQ MOHD RAFIQ 88 

2 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243551482945 Ashab Ali Khan SAYEED AHMED KHAN 79.4 

3 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243551586278 Rakesh Singh BHAGWAN SINGH 75.6 

4 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243551176645 Mehtab Zaheir Khan ZAHEIR ABAS KHAN 74 

5 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310000537 Qumer javid Javid iqbal 70.2 

6 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550420788 Tariq Hussain GHULAM HUSSAIN 70 

7 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310013815 TARIQ HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 70 

8 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550859159 Mohd Shahid Sadeeq Ahmed 69.6 

9 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310018559 ABDUL SATTAR Mohd shabir 69.4 

10 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310000448 Danyal Ahmed Atiq ul Rehman 69.2 

11 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243551391259 Razaq Ahmed SADIQ HUSSAIN 68.4 

12 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550937785 Mohd Aftab Umer AURANGZEEB 67.8 

13 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550986277 Sumain Bharti JANG BAHADUR 66.8 

14 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550986277 Sumain Bharti JANG BAHADUR 66.8 

15 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550669327 Shazia Amin Mohd Amin 63.8 

16 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550705410 Shabir Ahmed HAKAM DIN 63.4 

17 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243550705410 Shabir Ahmed HAKAM DIN 63.4 

18 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310005233 USMA CHOUDHARY aziz ahmed 63.2 

19 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310002270 MEHMOOD ALI YAQOOB ALI 61.6 

20 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243551436763 HASEEB UL REHMAN RIYAZ AHMED 61.2 

21 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310001808 Manjoor ali YAQOOB ALI 60.8 

22 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 243551431136 YASIR AMIN Mohd Amin 56.8 

23 CLUJ: BA in Urdu Literature 433310013304 ANISA MANIR MANIR HUSSAIN 55.2 
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